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Who is Performance Systems?
• Ithaca NY based, 50+ person company

• Development (Nationally)
– Software and Training

• Compass Benchmarking, TREAT, BPI, RESNET and Contractor Training

– State and Utility Program Support 
• NY, NE, NH, PA, OH, MD, CA, MA, WI (Home Performance, Multi and Commercial)

– Energy and Green Building Services for Building Owners– Energy and Green Building Services for Building Owners
• Multifamily and Commercial Energy Audits, M&V and Evaluation

• Contracting (Locally)
– Home Performance with Energy Star

– Energy Star Energy Ratings

– Geothermal Systems 

– Solar Thermal and Photovoltaic Systems

– Multifamily Retrofit



kWh Carbon Intensity to Cost Comparison 
EIA 2006
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kWh Carbon Intensity to Cost Trend Line 
with Pacific NW Hydro and HI Removed 

EIA 2006
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National Carbon per kWh Intensity - 2006
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Cost and Carbon per 100 MMBtu 
of Delivered Energy

10

20

30

40

50

60

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

T
o
n
s
 p
e
r 
1
0
0
 M
M
B
tu
 a
n
d
 $
 p
e
r 
M
M
B
tu

0

10

0

5

T
o
n
s
 p
e
r 
1
0
0
 M
M
B
tu
 a
n
d
 $
 p
e
r 
M
M
B
tu

Tons of CO2 per 100 MMBtu Customer $ Cost per MMBtu at the Meter

Gas = $2 per Therm, Oil = $4 per Gallon, Propane = $4 per Gallon, kWh = $.15



Solar Intensity and kWh Carbon combine to create 
$/ton of Solar CO2 reduction
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Solar Return on Investment with Subsidy
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New York Cost per Ton of Carbon
Lower is better (capped at $2000 per ton of Carbon Dioxide)
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Tennessee Cost per Ton of Carbon 
Saved

Lower is better (capped at $2000 per ton of Carbon Dioxide)
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Cumulative Level of Investment
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Georgia Cost per Ton of Carbon
Lower is better (capped at $2000 per ton of Carbon Dioxide)
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Georgia Savings to Investment 
Ratio Comparison
Higher is better (capped at SIR of 10)
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Total Lifetime Carbon Savings
An $11K HP job vs an $11K 3 kW PV job (after incentives)



Asset and Operational Ratings 











Relative Source and Carbon Impacts 
Across Multifamily Developments



Actual Performance as Expected



Poor Performance Detected



NYSERDA Benchmarking Tool



Compare to Your Community



Compare Buildings You Support



Understand Building Performance



Track Energy Over Time



Contact Info

gthomas@psdconsulting.com

607-277-6240 x201

www.psdconsulting.com

www.treatsoftware.com 

www.pscontracting.com


